IWAS: 2014
discipline
Epee

yob

1917 - 2001

T1 24.05.2013
T2 04.07.2013
T3 07.08.2013
T4 17.01.2014
T5 07.06.2014
T6 18.10.2014
T7 15.12.2014

rank points initial name

gender ageclass category
female Senior Team
rankingtype nationtype samepoints
Rolling (by time)  All best result

nunnunnunon

nationyob T1T2T3 T4T5T6T7

414 0
320
254
254
192
176
132
126
117
10 102
11 72
12 50

© 0o ~NOO O WNE

OO0 O0O0O00O0O00ooo

RUSSIA RUS 40 64 1046464 78
CHINA CHN 128 96 96
HONG KONG HKG 52 64 78 60
POLAND POL 36 52 60 52 54
HUNGARY HUN 64 80 48
BELARUS BLR 324052 52
UKRAINE UKR 36 56 40
THAILAND THA 72 54
FRANCE FRA 3636 45
KOREA KOR 60 42
GERMANY GER 40 32
UNITED STATES USA 50

all-assigned-competitions

title

city nation date

calculated-on
19.02.2020. 16:38
transferred points

ageclass group pointrule

replaced deleted

1 Grand Prix Lonato ITA  24.05.2013 26.05.2013 S

World Cup Szabla

Warsaw POL 04.07.2013 07.07.2013 S

Kilinskiego

World Championships Budapest HUN 07.08.2013 12.08.2013 S
4 World Cup Malchow GER 17.01.201421.01.2014 S

E‘;g’rggﬁ‘;ships Strasbourg FRA  07.06.2014 14.06.2014 S
6 Asian Championships Incheon KOR 18.10.2014 24.10.2014 S
7 Grand Prix Eg:g HKG 15.12.2014 18.12.2014 S

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

sports@iwas.com
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